DUIVENRINGEN 2016

ANZEGEM - INGOOIGEM

3094001 - 050
3094051 - 080
3094081 - 116
3094117 - 140
3094141 - 200
3094201 - 260
3094261 - 300
3094301 - 350
3094351 - 400
3094401 - 470
3094471 - 500
3094501 - 600
3094601 - 640
3094641 - 700
3094701 - 760
3094761 - 800
3094801 - 860
3094861 - 895
3094896 - 920
3094921 - 5000
3095001 - 220
3095221 - 300
3095301 - 365
3095366 - 390
3095391 - 398
3095399 - 400
3095401 - 460
3095461 - 480
3095481 - 500
3095501 - 525
3095526 - 550
3095551 - 600
3095601 - 700
3095701 - 900
3095901 - 6000
3096001 - 040
3096041 - 100
3096101 - 160
3096161 - 180
3096181 - 200
3096201 - 270
3096271 - 300
3096301 - 365
3096366 - 395
3096396 - 400
3096401 - 480
3096481 - 500
3096501 - 560
3096561 - 585
3096586 - 595
3096601 - 680
3096681 - 700

STEFAAN VANEECKHOUTTE
LUCIEN DEVLAMINCK
BOSSUYT PATRICK

REMI SANTENS

RONNY MAHIEU

ANTOINE DE BACQUER
DEWAELE - BALCAEN
ODO BOVIIN

LIEVEN MAHIEU
DEKETELE - DESMET
WILLY VANDEGINSTE
URBAIN VERMEULEN
DEBAENE - DEPRAETER
DEWAELE - DESEYN
SECEMBER - CALLENS
HERVE VERBEKE

TOYE - DEMUNTER

LEON RIGOLLE

ROGER WINDELS
DECLERCQ - VERMEULEN
GEERT MAROY

PATRICK VERMEULEN
FRANS VANDENBOSSCHE
GERMAIN STAELENS
POUBLON DOMINIQUE
DECONINCK ROGER
STEELANDT-CHRISTIAENS
FRANS DEPRAETER
ROGER MOERMAN
DEPOORTER JACQUELINE
DOUTERLOIGNE CHRISTIAAN
F & K LANNEAU

GERMAIN D'HONDT

PAUL CALLENS

BEULQUE - GOEMAERE
REYNART WIM

WILLY VERHELLEN
BLONDEEL PHILIPPE
DESTOOP WILLY

ROMAIN TERRIIN
LAEVENS JOZEF

A & T VERCRUYSSE
THIBAUT DECUYPERE
MARNIX DEPRAETERE
BOSSUYT PATRICK
MARC&JOHAN VERVAECKE
MAROY GEERT
VERCAMBRE GERVAIS
JONAS GOEMAERE

BERT DEPUYDT
VANDORPE LUC
DESTOOP WILLY

INGOOIGEM

KLEINE KLIJTSTRAAT 36
ENGELSTRAAT 17
KONRAD ADENAUERSTR 36
HEIRBAAN 46

DOMIEN VEYSSTRAAT 47
ELF NOVEMBERLAAN 23
HOEKSTRAAT 22
LENDEDREEF 37
WAREGEMSTRAAT 433
GOELEVENWEG 56
KLEINE KLIJTSTRAAT 21
KLEINE KLIJTSTRAAT 17
HOOGVELD 47
PAREELSTRAAT 8
GOELEVENWEG 19
GROTE LEIESTRAAT 137
TEMPELIERSTRAAT 9
HARELBEKESTRAAT 39
KLIJTBERG 28
VICHTESTWG 94
VIERKEERSTRAAT
OLEKENBOSSTRAAT 73
ST. ANTONIUSSTRAAT 139
DELF. VANHAUTESTR. 33

WATERHOEK 61
VLASCHAARDSTRAAT 15
VOSSESTRAAT 19
GROTE LEIESTRAAT 138
KAPELSTRAAT 92
LIJSTERLAAN 44
KLIJTSTRAAT 61
BOUVELOSTRAAT 25
PONTSTRAAT 95
KLOKKETUIN 38
BOSSTRAAT 76
KLIJTSTRAAT 22
NOKERSEWEG 35
VICHTSEWEG 16
BREESTRAAT 61
OLEKENBOSSTRAAT 136
GROTE LEIESTRAAT 104
GOED TER MOTESTR. 50
HEUNTJESHOEK 14
KONRAD ADENAUERSTR 36
HOLLENDRIES 3
VIERKEERSTRAAT 22
GOED TER MOTESTR. 49
VARENT 29

HOLSTRAAT 2

GOED TER MOTESTR. 53
VICHTSEWEG 16

8540
8540
8790
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8540
8790
8540
8540
8570
8570
8790
8570
8570
8790
8570
8540
8551
8530
8570
8570

8580
8570
8570
8570
8540
8790
8570
8570
8551
8570
8570
8570
8790
8790
8540
8540
8570
8570
8570
8790
8573
8551
8570
8581
8570
8570
8790

DEERLIJK  056/776999
DEERLIJK  056/778791
WAREGEM 0473/948318
INGOOIGEM  056/776645
VICHTE 056/778993
VICHTE 056/775583
VICHTE 056/778068
VICHTE 056/779917
DEERLIJK  056/714294
WAREGEM 0475/545767
DEERLIJK  056/779779
DEERLIJK  056/775222
INGOOIGEM  056/775381
INGOOIGEM  056/779946
WAREGEM  056/605888
ANZEGEM  056/680218
ANZEGEM  056/680302
WAREGEM  056/717945
INGOOIGEM  056/771451
DEERLIJK  056/776913
HEESTERT 056/647418
DEERLIJK
INGOOIGEM  056/773016
VICHTE 056/779244
0489/439402
AVELGEM 0486/284374
VICHTE 056/776680
INGOOIGEM  056/775523
ANZEGEM  056/688501
DEERLIJK  056/775675
WAREGEM 0477/065858
INGOOIGEM  056/778402
ANZEGEM  056/680572
HEESTERT 056/775046
ANZEGEM  056/687429
VICHTE 056/773442
INGOOIGEM  056/773421
WAREGEM  056/612182
WAREGEM 0470/046668
DEERLIJK  056/776464
DEERLIJK  056/775299
ANZEGEM  056/688996
INGOOIGEM 0475/526733
ANZEGEM  056/681632
WAREGEM 0473/948318
TIEGEM 056/689036
HEESTERT 056/647418
INGOOIGEM  056/775709
KERKHOVE 049/3531995
ANZEGEM  0477/265704
INGOOIGEM  056/776069
WAREGEM 0470/046668




3096701 - 750
3096751 - 760
3096761 - 772
3096773 - 778
3096779 - 798
3096801 - 830
3096831 - 860
3096861 - 872

3053701 - 900
3053901 - 4000
3054001 - 200
3054201 - 300
3054301- -320
3054321 - 400
3054401 - 470
3054471 - 500
3054501 - 530
3054531 - 560
3054561 - 600
3054601 - 660
3054661 - 700
3054701 - 740
3054741 - 800
3054801 - 850
3054851 - 875
3054876 - 890
3054891 - 925
3054926 - 940
3054941 - 970
3054971 - 975
3054976 - 980
3054981 - 5000

PAUL LANNEAU

DOUTERLOIGNE CHRISTIAAN

LUC BOSSUYT
MARNIX DEPRAETERE
ROMMEL - DECONINCK
LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN
JULIEN LABIS

PUTMAN KRIS

M & L DE LAERE

P & R VAN DEN HEEDE
VERCAMPST PIERRE
ROMMEL - DECONINCK
HENRI BALCAEN
JULIEN LABIS

A & T VERCRUYSSE
MARKY MESSIAEN
GABY DEWAELE

LUC DEFOOR
JACQUES FEYS
MARNIX DEPRAETERE

JACQUES VANHERREWEGHE

BERT DEPUYDT

ANTOON LENAERT
CARLOS DE VIAENE
GEORGES MOREELS
JEAN-MARIE GHYSELYNS
DEMUYNCK JACQUES
MAURICE VERSCHUERE
EUGENE VANCRAEYNEST
GABY DEWAELE

HERVE VERBEKE
ROMMEL - DECONINCK

ZWEVEGEMSTRAAT 44
LIJSTERLAAN 44
MOLENDREEF 30
HEUNTJESHOEK 14
KRUISWEG 26
OVERAKKER 35
KERKSTRAAT 82
OTEGEMSTRAAT

ANZEGEM

ARENDSTRAAT 5
BERGLAAN 44

GROTE LEIESTRAAT 118
KRUISWEG 26
STATIESTRAAT 59
KERKSTRAAT 82

GROTE LEIESTRAAT 104
MATERZEELSTRAAT 3
NIEUWPOORTSTRAAT 26
GROTE LEIESTRAAT 77
WORTEGEMSESTWG 47A
HEUNTJESHOEK 14
KOLLEBLOEMSTRAAT 18
HOLSTRAAT 2
EGAALSTRAAT 12
BLAARHOEKSTRAAT 11A
LANGE WINTERSTR. 29
KALKSTRAAT 33
SCHAAGSTRAAT 49
BORREBERG 68
OUDSTRIJDERSSTRAAT 3
NIEUWPOORTSTRAAT 26
GROTE LEIESTRAAT 137
KRUISWEG 26

8570
8790
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8550

8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8790
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570
8570

INGOOIGEM
WAREGEM
VICHTE
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
VICHTE
ANZEGEM
ZWEVEGEM

ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
INGOOIGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
WAREGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM

056/776630
0477/065858
0476/429342
0476/888306
0494/993047
0477/973089

056/689450
0474/454756

056/689134
056/680313
0474/237393
0494/993047
056/689678
056/689450
056/688996
056/774265
056/687692
056/689396
056/688447
0476/888306
056/689493
0477/265704
056/680910
056/680077
056/681306
056/680673
056/689141
056/687190
0472/433882
056/687692
056/680218
056/689941



